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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-795          0013 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13737] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-796          0022 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13356] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-797          0152 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13678] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-798          0154 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-799          0158 DISABLED MV Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3509] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-800          0201 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-801          0210 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1499] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-802          0219 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2225] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-803          0219 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1673] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-804          0226 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-805          0236 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

          Location:    [BEL 912] WETHERSFIELD NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-806          0256 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

          Location:    [BEL 912] WETHERSFIELD NEIGHBORHOOD

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-807          0332 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 105] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-808          0442 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro
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  Location/Address:    HIGH ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-809          0445 VANDALISM Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12247] LOCUST ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-810          0452 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12815] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-811          0530 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-812          0535 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1496] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-813          0544 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12373] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-814          0549 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13720] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-815          0554 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2172] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-816          0607 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 806] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-817          0611 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-818          0638 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 6104] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-819          0641 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3503] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-820          0648 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13813] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Robert J Larson

26-821          0659 Wire(s) Down Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    RAY AVE + MAPLE ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    SMC JGG1 MAN1

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

              Unit:    423  Lieutenant Christopher J Padula

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-107-IN
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26-824          0805 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2240] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-825          0821 Medical Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1999] DEPOT CT

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    SMC JGG1 MAN1

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    KGG TJH

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-108-IN

26-826          0853 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2306] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-827          0905 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE + VILLAGE LN

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-828          0906 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-829          0920 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12369] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-830          0943 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-831          1004 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + MAIN AVE

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-832          1033 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-833          1122 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 459] EASY ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-834          1127 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-836          1330 Brush/Outside Fire Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11325] FARM ST

         Fire Unit:    BRUSH2-Brush-Brush 2

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    SMC JGG1 MAN1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-109-IN

26-837          1346 NOISE COMPLAINT Secured/Checked    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11445] GAIL DR

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-838          1350 WELL BEING CHECK Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3426] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn
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              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-839          1359 SERVE WARRANT Transported    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11202] EMPIRE CIR

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-842          1548 MV ACCIDENT Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-843          1607 MV OPERATION Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-844          1645 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 5139] SOUTH MAIN ST

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    CAG1 JRL1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DML

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-110-IN

26-845          1645 ALARM Secured/Checked    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11598] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

26-846          1716 MV STOP Court Complaint    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13829] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

        Refer To Summons:      26-20-AR

           Summons:    VARNEY, AMY ELIZABETH       

           Address:    904 DIAMOND HILL RD Apt. #2   WOONSOCKET, RI

               Age:    54

           Charges:    ATTACHING PLATES

                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE *

26-847          1722 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12086] LAKE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-848          1750 Service Call Fire Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 5267] LAKESHORE DR

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    SMC JGG1 MAN1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-111-IN

26-849          1829 Medical Patient Refusal    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 5165] BRION RD

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    SMC JGG1 MAN1

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    KGG TJH

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-112-IN

26-850          1835 Medical Mutual Aid Given Patient Refusal    

  Location/Address:    [FRA] EAST CENTRAL ST

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    CAG1 JRL1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-113-IN

26-851          1859 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure
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  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-852          2007 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2225] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

26-853          2016 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

26-854          2100 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-855          2132 DISABLED MV Assisted Party    

  Location/Address:    BLACKSTONE ST + MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

26-856          2134 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

26-858          2357 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Mark A Auld

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD + LAKE ST

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld


